4th & 5th Grade Team Name

Pool

District
Inland Empire
Maryland
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific

South Pacific
South Pacific
West Virginia

Clearwater Runnin' Rebels (4th)
Blue Ridge Force

Bay Area Fury

Jam On It

Silicon Valley Stars

Sport Strong (4th)

Sport Strong Cougars

GBL Lady Rebels

Triple S Warriors (4th)

West Virginia Thunder

B-1
B-4
A-4
B-3
B-5
B-2
A-2
A-3
A-1
A-5
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